
 

 

   

LUNSFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL  

Subject Leader Roles and Responsibilities 2024-2025 

   

Name   Responsibility Year 
Group  

Email  

Mrs Lorraine 
Abbott  

Physical Education Lead  
Schools Sports Premium 

5 LAbbott@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 
 

Mrs Adele Bland  Music Lead  2 abland@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 

Miss Hope 
Broadmore 

Computing Lead  
Digital Leaders 
 

4 hbroadmore@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Ilona Gardner History Lead  
Geography Lead  

 igardner@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 

 

Ms Tara Graves  English Reading and Phonics Lead  
Joint Mental Health Lead 
Mental Health First Aider  

1 troothicks@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Natalie Harris  English Writing Lead  5 nharris@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Elizabeth 
Lomax  
Deputy 

Headteacher  
Member of Senior 
Leadership Team  

PSHE Lead  
RE Lead  
Student Mentor/ ECT 
School Council  
Mental Health First Aider 

6 elomax@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Jacky Pring EYFS Lead 
Art Lead 
DT Lead  

Rec jpring@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 
 

Mrs Kerry Reagan   MFL Lead PPA Cover kgibbs-murray@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 
 

Mrs Claire Walker 
 

Maths Lead  
Eco Council 

6 CWalker@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
 

Miss Samantha 
White  

Science Lead 3 samwhite@lunsford.kent.sch.uk 
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Staffing for Autumn Term 2024 

CLASS TEACHER  TEACHING ASSISTANT  

Reception - Panda Mrs. Jackie Pring (5)   Mrs. Gill Benton & Mrs. Carol Webb  

 

Year 1 – Elephant Ms. Tara Graves (5) Mrs. Paula Birchard  

Year 2 – Giraffe Mrs. Ilona Gardner (3)  

Mrs. Adele Bland (2)  

Mrs. Tammy Bruckin   

Year 3 – Lion Miss Samantha White (5) Mrs. Julie Coster 

Year 4 – Koala Miss Hope Broadmore (5) Mr. Ian Murray & Mrs. Emma Barton  

Year 5 – Tiger Mrs. Lorraine Abbott (3)  

Mrs. Natalie Harris (3)   

Mrs. Claire James  

Year 6 – Zebra Mrs. Claire Walker (3.5) 

Mrs. Elizabeth Lomax (1.5) 

Mrs. Mell Cripps & Mrs. Bev Anderson 

PPA Mrs. Kerry Regan (2 days)   

PE and Forest Schools  Mr Chris Dickinson (1 day)  

SEND Ms Sarah Beckett (3 days)   

 


